12521-01-bse



shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
003-1

shrimp
Typewriter
001-1

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
2


SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.34 mm

SEM MAG: 498 x

Det: CL

12521-01-cl

100 pm

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-02-bse

£
-

o
=

e NN T ™™™
100pm


shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
2





12521-03-bse

e NN T ™™™
100pm






12521-04-bse

I T TTITI S |
100pm


shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
015-1

shrimp
Typewriter
015-2

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
2





12521-05-bse

T e ..


shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval


SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.34 mm

-,

L] ‘ | | ]| MIRA3 TESCAN

SEM MAG: 802 x

Det: CL

12521-05-cl

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-06-bse

&
&




SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.34 mm

SEM MAG: 998 x

Det: CL

12521-06-cl

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC



T YT EEEE—


shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
025-1


SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.34 mm

SEM MAG: 528 x

Det: CL

12521-07-cl

100 pm

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-08-bse

I

Ck
o=

T
100pm


shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
2


SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.34 mm

SEM MAG: 667 x

Det: CL

12521-08-cl

100 pm

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-09-bse



shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
033-1





12521-10-bse

&

- _ "



shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
2


SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.34 mm

i
1
11111111 ] wra3zTESCAN

SEM MAG: 786 x

Det: CL

12521-10-cl

100 pm
NRCan LMS GSC



12521-11-bse

) @@ & ¢



shrimp
Oval





12521-12-bse




A
SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.34 mm

MIRA3 TESCAN

SEM MAG: 750 x

Det: CL

12521-12-cl

NRCan LMS GSC









12521-14-bse

€
2

=
o

T






12521-15-bse



shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
060-2

shrimp
Typewriter
060-1


SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

Ll MIRA3 TESCAN

SEM MAG: 629 x

Det: CL

12521-15-cl

100 pm
NRCan LMS GSC



12521-16-bse




SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

SEM MAG: 592 x

Det: CL

12521-16-cl

100 pm

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC






SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

SEM MAG: 653 x

Det: CL

12521-17-cl

100 pm

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-18-bse




SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

SEM MAG: 603 x

Det: CL

12521-18-cl

100 pm

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-19-bse

4
/6

T



SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

SEM MAG: 573 x

Det: CL

12521-19-cl

100 pm

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-20-bse



shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
077-1





12521 21-bse

83
.84



shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
081-1

shrimp
Typewriter
081-2


SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

SEM MAG: 679 x

Det: CL

12521-21-cl

100 pm

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-22-bse

85 II
87

36

T
100pm


shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
087-1








SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

| || ] | L] MIRA3 TESCAN

SEM MAG: 796 x

Det: CL

12521-23-cl

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-24-bse

100pm



SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

MIRA3 TESCAN

SEM MAG: 715 x

Det: CL

12521-24-cl

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-25-bse



shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Oval

shrimp
Typewriter
096-1

shrimp
Typewriter
098-1

shrimp
Typewriter
098-2


SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

SEM MAG: 556 x

Det: CL

12521-25-cl

100 pm

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-26-bse

99 100
102

101




SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

MIRA3 TESCAN

SEM MAG: 737 x

Det: CL

12521-26-cl

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-27-bse




SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

ULl 1] wira3 TESCAN

SEM MAG: 737 x

Det: CL

12521-27-cl

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-28-bse

107

108

110




e
e -
’J’/‘ \
SEM HV: 10.0 kv WD: 16.31 mm i1l 1] wirA3 TESCAN
SEM MAG: 719 x Det: CL 100 pym

12521-28-cl

NRCan LMS GSC



12521-29-bse

112
114




SEM HV: 10.0 KV WD: 16.31 mm L1111 1 11| wRA3TESCAN

SEM MAG: 775 X Det: CL 100 pm

12521-29-cl NRCan LMS GSC



12521-30-bse

-4

- = rmrm



SEM HV: 10.0 kV

WD: 16.31 mm

SEM MAG: 922 x

Det: CL

12521-30-cl

50 pm

MIRA3 TESCAN

NRCan LMS GSC



..3’,‘ Od-ozobgc'
B g ce0®®0-2%"
': O mP® P90 ~°
ooaega> ®%,0.° 1
g oY ® goeegoe’
L3 ““’Q.“‘.
"-‘-. ® o ®q0
Qo "0 o900 »e

SEM HV: 20.0 kV WD: 49.48 mm [ [ ]| | L] ]| | MIRA3 TESCAN

SEM MAG: 103 x Det: SE 500 um

12521-map NRCan LMS GSC



	12521-01-bse
	12521-01-cl
	12521-02-bse
	12521-02-cl
	12521-03-bse
	12521-03-cl
	12521-04-bse
	12521-04-cl
	12521-05-bse
	12521-05-cl
	12521-06-bse
	12521-06-cl
	12521-07-bse
	12521-07-cl
	12521-08-bse
	12521-08-cl
	12521-09-bse
	12521-09-cl
	12521-10-bse
	12521-10-cl
	12521-11-bse
	12521-11-cl
	12521-12-bse
	12521-12-cl
	12521-13-bse
	12521-13-cl
	12521-14-bse
	12521-14-cl
	12521-15-bse
	12521-15-cl
	12521-16-bse
	12521-16-cl
	12521-17-bse
	12521-17-cl
	12521-18-bse
	12521-18-cl
	12521-19-bse
	12521-19-cl
	12521-20-bse
	12521-20-cl
	12521-21-bse
	12521-21-cl
	12521-22-bse
	12521-22-cl
	12521-23-bse
	12521-23-cl
	12521-24-bse
	12521-24-cl
	12521-25-bse
	12521-25-cl
	12521-26-bse
	12521-26-cl
	12521-27-bse
	12521-27-cl
	12521-28-bse
	12521-28-cl
	12521-29-bse
	12521-29-cl
	12521-30-bse
	12521-30-cl
	12521-map

